
03/17/2010

Parcours BRM 200 km 17 avril 2010
     Kilomètres

partiels cumulés
Pollionnay  Stade D70
Carrefour  D70 - D7 D 7  à gauche 7.5 7
Sain Bel D 389 à gauche 6.5 13.5
Carrefour  D389 - D91 D 91 à droite 1.5 15
Bibost D650-D24 5 20
Bessenay D81e- D81 4 24
Brullioles 7.5 31.5
St Laurent de Chamousset D4 7 38.5
Les Auberges 9 47.5
Villechenève D4 - D49 4.5 52
Violay    D49 7.5 59.5
St Cyr de Valorges 8.5 68
Chirassimont D5  à gauche 5 73
St Just la Pendue D27  à gauche 7 80
Bussières 11 91 C BRM
Néronde D1  à gauche 3.5 94.5
Balbigny D 56 5.5 100
Pinay 8.5 108.5
St Jodard D 26 à gauche 1 109.5
St Paul de Vézelin D 26 - D 42 6 115.5
Pommiers D 42 6 121.5
Carrefour D42 -D1 D1 à gauche 1.5 123
Nervieux D1 7.5 130.5
Balbigny D 10 3 133.5
Pouilly lès Feurs 5 138.5 C BRM
Carrefour  D10 - D60 D 60 à gauche 7 145.5
Carrefour D60 - D111 D111  à droite 5 150.5
Chambost Longessaigne D 101 à droite 6 156.5
St Clément les Places 6.5 163
Carrefour D101 - D4 D 4  à droite 2 165
St Laurent de Chamousset 2 167
Ste Foy l'Argentière D 489 - D25 4 171
St Genis L'Argentière D 25 - D 489 6 177
Yzeron 8 185
Maison Blanche D50 - D70 13 198
Pollionnay 6 204
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